1/13/2016

Date : 1/13/2016
Time : 2:06:14 PM
Region :
Building Name :
Field Office :
Service Center :
Jan BTUs/GSF
Cost/GSF
Feb  BTUs/GSF
Cost/GSF
Mar  BTUs/GSF
Cost/GSF
Apr  BTUs/GSF
Cost/GSF
May BTUs/GSF
Cost/GSF
Jun  BTUSs/GSF
Cost/GSF
Jul BTUs/GSF
Cost/GSF
Aug BTUSs/GSF
Cost/GSF
Sep  BTUs/GSF
Cost/GSF
Oct  BTUs/GSF
Cost/GSF
Nov  BTUs/GSF
Cost/GSF
Dec  BTUs/GSF
Cost/GSF
Total BTUs/GSF
Cost/GSF

Electricity

1,589
$0.041
1,537
$0.041
1,526
$0.040
1,576
$0.041
1,587
$0.041
1,553
$0.040
1,787
$0.045
1,825
$0.046
1,589
$0.041
1,736
$0.044
1,665
$0.043
1,516
$0.039

19,486
$0.502

Actual Data Report - Energy

Building Summary for building categories : ALL

Energy Usage Analysis System

Optional Building Designation(s) :

Energy Usage is shown in BTUs/GSF and Cost/GSF - Show All Report Details
Conversion Detail = Site Use

Report for the period of Floating 12 Months, Fiscal Year : 2015 Month : December

E.GREEN - W.WYATT FB
5114-PORTLAND METRO FO
SE SC

RenElec

0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000

0
$0.000

Steam

0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000

0
$0.000

Gas

1,775
$0.017
1,489
$0.014
844
$0.008
413
$0.004
204
$0.001
208
$0.002
72
$0.001
64
$0.001
130
$0.001
366
$0.004
1,540
$0.016
1,705
$0.017

8,809
$0.086

Building Category : A
City :
State :
GSF :

RenGas

0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000

0
$0.000

Oil

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

0
$0.000

Building : OR0043ZZ
PORTLAND

Oregon
536,673

Coal

0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000

0
$0.000

Chill. Wtr

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

0
$0.000

* Demand KW and cost are information items only; demand cost is also included in KWH cost.

Designation : W, X

Others

0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000
0
$0.000

0
$0.000

Total

3,363.46
0.058
3,025.91
0.055
2,369.53
0.048
1,988.37
0.045
1,791.22
0.043
1,760.39
0.043
1,859.52
0.046
1,889.40
0.047
1,718.85
0.042
2,102.00
0.047
3,204.78
0.058
3,221.81
0.056

28,295
$0.588

* RenElec, RenGas are information items only; RenElec, RenGas usage and cost are also included in electricity and gas usage and cost

respectively.

Sensitive But Unclassified, Intended for GSA Internal Use Only.

https://euas.gsa.gov/rptActual Print.asp?Pages%3D2
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1/13/2016 Energy Usage Analysis System

Actual Data Report - Energy
Building Summary for building categories : ALL
Optional Building Designation(s) :
Energy Usage is shown in BTUs/GSF and Cost/GSF - Show All Report Details
Conversion Detail = Site Use
Date : 1/13/2016
Report for the period of Floating 12 Months, Fiscal Year : 2015 Month : December

Time : 2:06:14 PM

Region : 10 Building Category : A Building : OR0043ZZ  Designation : W, X
Building Name: E.GREEN - W.WYATT FB City : PORTLAND

Field Office : 5114-PORTLAND METRO FO State : Oregon

Service Center: SE SC GSF: 536,673

Month Remarks

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Sensitive But Unclassified, Intended for GSA Internal Use Only.

https://euas.gsa.gov/rptActual Print.asp?Pages%3D2



Date : 1/12/2016

Actual Data Report - Energy

Building Summary for building categories : ALL
Optional Building Designation(s) :

Energy Usage is shown in Actual units - Show All Report Details
Conversion Detail = Site Use

Report for the period of Floating 12 Months, Fiscal Year : 2015 Month : December

Time : 12:42:22 PM

Region :

Building Name :

Field Office :

Service Center :

Jan

Feb

Apr

May

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Total

10 Building Category : A Building : OR0043ZZ  Designation : W, X
E.GREEN - W.WYATT FB City : PORTLAND
5114-PORTLAND METRO FO State : Oregon
SESC GSF: 536,673

Electricity RenElec

(KWH) (KWH)

Usage 249,900 C 0
Cost $22,045 C $0
Usage 241,800 C 0
Cost $21,766 C S0
Usage 240,000 C 0
Cost $21,315 C S0
Usage 247,800 C 0
Cost $21,926 C S0
Usage 249,600 C 0
Cost $22,075 C S0
Usage 244,200 C 0
Cost $21,717 C S0
Usage 281,100 C 0
Cost $24,232 C S0
Usage 287,100 C 0
Cost $24,641 C S0
Usage 249,900 C 0
Cost $22,043 C S0
Usage 273,000 C 0
Cost $23,496 C S0
Usage 261,900 C 0
Cost $22,940 C S0
Usage 238,500 C 0
Cost $21,015 C S0
Usage 3,064,800
Cost $269,211

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

S0

$0

$0

$0

$0

0
$0

Demand
(Kw)

Steam

Gas

(Thou. Ibs) (Cubic Ft)

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

S0

$0

$0

$0

$0

0
$0

923,750
$9,194
774,846
$7,708
439,138
$4,394
214,913
$2,171
106,331
$776
108,155
$1,098
37,636
$398
33,329
$355
67,667
$696
190,663
$1,937
801,433
$8,325
887,744
$9,200

OO0 0O0O0O0O0O00O0O0O0O00O0O000O000O0n

0 4,585,605
S0 $46,252

* Demand KW and cost are information items only; demand cost is also included in KWH cost.
* RenElec, RenGas are information items only; RenElec, RenGas usage and cost are also included in electricity and gas usage and cost respectively.

RenGas
(Cubic Ft)

o

$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0

S0

$0

$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0

S0

Oil
(Gallon)

$0

$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0

S0

Coal
(Ton)

S0

Chill. Wtr

$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0

S0

(Ton Hr)

$0

Others
(mmBTU)

$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0

S0

$0



Sensitive But Unclassified, Intended for GSA Internal Use Only.

Actual Data Report - Energy
Building Summary for building categories : ALL
Optional Building Designation(s) :
Energy Usage is shown in Actual units - Show All Report Details

Conversion Detail = Site Use

Date : 1/12/2016
Report for the period of Floating 12 Months, Fiscal Year : 2015 Month : December

Time : 12:42:22 PM

Region : 10 Building Category : A Building : OR0043ZZ  Designation : W, X
Building Name :  E.GREEN - W.WYATT FB City : PORTLAND

Field Office : 5114-PORTLAND METRO FO State : Oregon

Service Center: SE SC GSF : 536,673

Month Remarks

Jan

Feb

Apr

May

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Sensitive But Unclassified, Intended for GSA Internal Use Only.



