Actual Data Report - Energy

Building Summary for building categories : ALL

Optional Building Designation(s):

Energy Usage is shown in BTUs/GSF and Cost/GSF - Show All Report Details

Conversion Detail = Site Use

Date: 1/13/2016

Report for the period of Floating 12 Months, Fiscal Year: 2015 Month: December

Time: 2:06:14 PM

Region: 10 Building Category: A Building: OR0043ZZ Designation: W, X

 Building Name :
 E.GREEN - W.WYATT FB
 City :
 PORTLAND

 Field Office :
 5114-PORTLAND METRO FO
 State :
 Oregon

 Service Center :
 SE SC
 GSF :
 536,673

		Electricity	RenElec	Steam	Gas	RenGas	Oil	Coal	Chill. Wtr	Others	Total
Jan	BTUs/GSF	1,589	0	0	1,775	0	0	0	0	0	3,363.46
	Cost/GSF	\$0.041	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.017	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	0.058
Feb	BTUs/GSF	1,537	0	0	1,489	0	0	0	0	0	3,025.91
	Cost/GSF	\$0.041	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.014	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	0.055
Mar	BTUs/GSF	1,526	0	0	844	0	0	0	0	0	2,369.53
	Cost/GSF	\$0.040	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.008	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	0.048
Apr	BTUs/GSF	1,576	0	0	413	0	0	0	0	0	1,988.37
	Cost/GSF	\$0.041	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.004	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	0.045
May	BTUs/GSF	1,587	0	0	204	0	0	0	0	0	1,791.22
	Cost/GSF	\$0.041	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.001	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	0.043
Jun	BTUs/GSF	1,553	0	0	208	0	0	0	0	0	1,760.39
	Cost/GSF	\$0.040	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.002	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	0.043
Jul	BTUs/GSF	1,787	0	0	72	0	0	0	0	0	1,859.52
	Cost/GSF	\$0.045	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.001	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	0.046
Aug	BTUs/GSF	1,825	0	0	64	0	0	0	0	0	1,889.40
	Cost/GSF	\$0.046	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.001	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	0.047
Sep	BTUs/GSF	1,589	0	0	130	0	0	0	0	0	1,718.85
	Cost/GSF	\$0.041	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.001	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	0.042
Oct	BTUs/GSF	1,736	0	0	366	0	0	0	0	0	2,102.00
	Cost/GSF	\$0.044	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.004	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	0.047
Nov	BTUs/GSF	1,665	0	0	1,540	0	0	0	0	0	3,204.78
	Cost/GSF	\$0.043	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.016	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	0.058
Dec	BTUs/GSF	1,516	0	0	1,705	0	0	0	0	0	3,221.81
	Cost/GSF	\$0.039	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.017	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	0.056
Total	BTUs/GSF	19,486	0	0	8,809	0	0	0	0	0	28,295
	Cost/GSF	\$0.502	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.086	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.588

 $[\]mbox{*}$ Demand KW and cost are information items only; demand cost is also included in KWH cost.

Sensitive But Unclassified, Intended for GSA Internal Use Only.

^{*} RenElec, RenGas are information items only; RenElec, RenGas usage and cost are also included in electricity and gas usage and cost respectively.

Actual Data Report - Energy Building Summary for building categories : ALL

Optional Building Designation(s):

Energy Usage is shown in BTUs/GSF and Cost/GSF - Show All Report Details Conversion Detail = Site Use

Date: 1/13/2016

Report for the period of Floating 12 Months, Fiscal Year: 2015 Month: December

Time: 2:06:14 PM **Building: OR0043ZZ** Designation: W, X Region: **Building Category: A** PORTLAND E.GREEN - W.WYATT FB **Building Name:** City: Field Office: 5114-PORTLAND METRO FO State: Oregon Service Center: SE SC GSF: 536,673 Month Remarks Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Sensitive But Unclassified, Intended for GSA Internal Use Only.

Actual Data Report - Energy Building Summary for building categories : ALL Optional Building Designation(s) :

Energy Usage is shown in Actual units - Show All Report Details

Conversion Detail = Site Use

Date: 1/12/2016

Report for the period of Floating 12 Months, Fiscal Year: 2015 Month: December

Time: 12:42:22 PM

Region: 10 Building Category: A Building: OR0043ZZ Designation: W, X

 Building Name:
 E.GREEN - W.WYATT FB
 City:
 PORTLAND

 Field Office:
 5114-PORTLAND METRO FO
 State:
 Oregon

 Service Center:
 SE SC
 GSF:
 536,673

		Electricity		RenElec	Demand	Steam	Gas	RenGas	Oil	Coal	Chill. W		
		(KWH)		(KWH)	(KW)	(Thou. lbs)	(Cubic Ft)	(Cubic Ft)	(Gallon)	(Ton)	(Ton H	r) (mmBT	U)
Jan	Usage	249,900	С	0	0	0	923,750 C	0	0	0	0	0	
	Cost	\$22,045	С	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$9,194 C \$	60	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Feb	Usage	241,800	С	0	0	0	774,846 C	0	0	0	0	0	
	Cost	\$21,766	С	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$7,708 C \$	60	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Mar	Usage	240,000	С	0	0	0	439,138 C	0	0	0	0	0	
	Cost	\$21,315	С	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$4,394 C \$	60	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Apr	Usage	247,800	С	0	0	0	214,913 C	0	0	0	0	0	
	Cost	\$21,926	С	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,171 C \$	60	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
May	Usage	249,600	С	0	0	0	106,331 C	0	0	0	0	0	
	Cost	\$22,075	С	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$776 C \$	60	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Jun	Usage	244,200	С	0	0	0	108,155 C	0	0	0	0	0	
	Cost	\$21,717	С	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,098 C \$	60	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Jul	Usage	281,100	С	0	0	0	37,636 C	0	0	0	0	0	
	Cost	\$24,232	С	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$398 C \$	60	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Aug	Usage	287,100	С	0	0	0	33,329 C		0	0	0	0	
	Cost	\$24,641	С	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$355 C \$	60	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Sep	Usage	249,900	С	0	0	0	67,667 C	0	0	0	0	0	
	Cost	\$22,043	С	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$696 C \$	60	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Oct	Usage	273,000	С	0	0	0	190,663 C	0	0	0	0	0	
	Cost	\$23,496	С	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,937 C \$	60	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Nov	Usage	261,900	С	0	0	0	801,433 C	0	0	0	0	0	
	Cost	\$22,940	С	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$8,325 C \$	60	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Dec	Usage	238,500	С	0	0	0	887,744 C	0	0	0	0	0	
	Cost	\$21,015	С	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$9,200 C \$	60	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Total	Usage		3,064,800		0	0	0 4,585,605	O)	0	0	0	0
	Cost		\$269,211		\$0		\$46,252	\$0			\$0	\$0	\$0

^{*} Demand KW and cost are information items only; demand cost is also included in KWH cost.

^{*} RenElec, RenGas are information items only; RenElec, RenGas usage and cost are also included in electricity and gas usage and cost respectively.

Sensitive But Unclassified, Intended for GSA Internal Use Only.

Actual Data Report - Energy
Building Summary for building categories : ALL
Optional Building Designation(s) :
Energy Usage is shown in Actual units - Show All Report Details
Conversion Detail = Site Use

Date: 1/12/2016

Report for the period of Floating 12 Months, Fiscal Year: 2015 Month: December

Time: 12:42:22 PM

Region: 10 Building Category: A Building: OR0043ZZ Designation: W, X

 Building Name :
 E.GREEN - W.WYATT FB
 City :
 PORTLAND

 Field Office :
 5114-PORTLAND METRO FO
 State :
 Oregon

 Service Center :
 SE SC
 GSF :
 536,673

Month	Remarks			
Jan				
Feb				
Mar				
Apr				
May				
Jun				
Jul				
Aug				
Sep				
Oct				
Nov				
Dec				

Sensitive But Unclassified, Intended for GSA Internal Use Only.